Reverse Lever
PTS-150EX
NEW
50～150N･m
ON
T
o
rq

6
6
6
4
4
4
3
3
4
4
2
4
Pre Sets Battery
11.1
14.9
PTS-1000ES 400- 1000 135 84
81 497
486
20.6
Weight

0.38
0.38
78
78
100
100
78
Model
Torque
Range
Nm
Step
Nm
PTS-150EX 50-150
ES
PTS-3000ES 1000 - 3000
1EX
PTS-1000EX
PTS-450EX 140-450
400-1000 10
1
PTS-5000ES 2000 - 5000
PTS-800ES 400 - 800 1
PTS-800EX 400 - 800
3
2
A
IR